
GSD Membership Jan - Dec 2009
Renewing 
Members

New Members in 
2008

Baker, Julie julieb@lfbf.org; x

Bengtson, Richard rbengtson@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Boatner, Spencer lsuboatners@earthlink.net; x

Boeneke, Charles cboeneke@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Bowen, Mary mbowen@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Coreil, Paul pcoreil@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Davis, Debra ddavis@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Duersel, Alicia aduers1@lsu.edu; x

Dugas, Anna acharron@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Espinosa, David despinosa@vetmail.lsu.edu; x

Fox, Janet Jfox@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Friedel, Curt cfriedel@lsu.edu; x

Ge, Beilei bge@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Girouard, Ernest egirouard@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Gould, Frankie fgould@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Hansel, William william.hansel@pbrc.edu; x

Hebert, Lanette LGHebert@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Hegwood, Clinton P chedwood@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Henning, Steven shenning@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Hood, David dhood3@lsu.edu; x

Hollin, Gail gholli1@lsu.edu; x

Humes, Paul phumes@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Ingram, Dennis dingram@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Juneau, Jon JonJuneau@gmail.com; x

King, Joan jking@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Kuehny, Jeff jkuehny@lsu.edu; paid through 2010

Leonard, Billy Rleonard@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Machtmes, Krisanna kmachtmes@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Machtmes, Ryan machtmer@yahoo.com; x

McAllister, Emily emcall1@lsu.edu; x

McMillin, Ken kmcmillin@agcenter.lsu.edu; LifeTime Member

McCutcheon, Kathleen L kmccutc@lsu.edu; x

Merrill, Thomas tmerrill@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Mite, Jose mitejose@hotmail.com; x

Moreira, Vinicisu vmoreira@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Morgan, Johnny jmorgan@agcenter.lsu.edu; x
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Morrison, David Dmorrison@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Neely, Besty bneely@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Overstreet, Charles coverstreet@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Overstreet, Karen koverstreet@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Perera, Polwattage pperera@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Perera, Rangika rperera@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Pollet, Dale dpollet@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Prinyawiwatkul, Witoon wprinyawiwatkul@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Richardson, Bill brichardson@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Rutherford, Allen DRutherford@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Sabliov, Cristina csabliov@lsu.edu; x

Sasser, Diane Dsasser@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Stephens, Danny, J. dsteph3@lsu.edu; x

Soileau, Robert bsoileau@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Stone, Ian istone1@lsu.edu; x

Strecker, Emily estrec1@lsu.edu; x

Subudhi, Prasanta psubudhi@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Subramaniam, Sathivel Ssathivel@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Taboada, Joseph jtaboada@vetmed.lsu.edu; x

Tarifa, Todd tatarifa@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Temple, Joshua jtemple@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Thomas, Daniel thomasdl@lsu.edu;

Tucker, Janet jtucker@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Velastegui, Marco mvelaste@lsu.edu; x

Vlosky , Richard Rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Vlosky, Denese denese@lsu.edu; x

Walsh, Maud evwals@lsu.edu; x

Weindorf, David dweindorf@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

White, Rebecca bwhite@agctr.lsu.edu;

Wildman, Kelli kwild@lsu.edu; x

Wu, Xiaoyi xwu@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Zeringue, Deniese dzeringue@agcenter.lsu.edu; x

Ziegler, Catherine cziegl1@lsu.edu; x

Zumba, Jimmy jzumba1@lsu.edu; x Alumni

mailto:Dmorrison@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:bneely@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:coverstreet@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:koverstreet@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:rperer3@lsu.edu�
mailto:dpollet@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:wprinyawiwatkul@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:brichardson@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:DRutherford@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:csabliov@lsu.edu�
mailto:Dsasser@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:dsteph3@lsu.edu;�
mailto:bsoileau@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:istone1@lsu.edu;�
mailto:estrec1@lsu.edu;�
mailto:psubudhi@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:Ssathivel@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:jtaboada@vetmed.lsu.edu�
mailto:Tatarifa@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:jtemple@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:thomasdl@lsu.edu;�
mailto:jtucker@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:mvelaste@lsu.edu;�
mailto:Rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:denese@lsu.edu�
mailto:evwals@lsu.edu�
mailto:dweindorf@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:bwhite@agctr.lsu.edu�
mailto:kwild@lsu.edu;�
mailto:xwu@agcenter.lsu.edu;�
mailto:dzeringue@agcenter.lsu.edu�
mailto:cziegl1@lsu.edu;�
mailto:jzumba1@lsu.edu;�

	Sheet1

